

MACC : 371/19 (CIS No. 669/19)

CNR : WBWM01-006937-2019

Present: Smt. Mandakranta Saha (JO Code WB 00825)

Order No. 21, Dated: 16.01.24

Inadvertently the date was fixed on 15.01.24 which is declared local holiday on account of "POUS SANKANTRI".

Record is put up today.

The case is adjourned to **07.03.24** for S/R,AD and appearance of O.P-1.

Dict. & Corr. by me,

Judge, M.A. C. Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, M.A. C. Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur.