

MACC : 371/19 (CIS No. 669/19)

CNR : WBWM01-006937-2019

Present: Smt. Mandakranta Saha (JO Code WB 00825)

Order No. 26, Dated: 11.09.24

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance upon O.P-1.
Claimant and O.P-2 are represented through Ld. Advocate.
No SR has yet been received upon the O.P-1.
Hence, the case is adjourned today for the interest of justice.
To **21.12.24** for S/R, A/D and appearance of OP-1.
Dict. & Corr. by me,

Judge, M.A.C.C. Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, M.A.C. C. Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur.