

MACC : 371/19 (CIS No. 669/19)

CNR : WBWM01-006937-2019

Present: Sri Asis Kuamr Mukherjee (JO Code WB00771)

Order No. 32, Dated: 28.08.25

Today is fixed for framing issue.

Both side filed their respective hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

The case is taken up for framing issue.

Issues are framed in separate sheet. Let it be kept in the record.

Fix **18-09-2025** for filing DCF and evidence.

Dict. & Corr. by me,

Judge, M.A.C.C. Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, M.A.C. C. Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur.